NokiaOne restaurant
Meetings and Catering Catalog

BEVERAGES, orders by 2 p.m. the day before
Coffee or tea, includes iced water

Spring water 0,51

Mineral water 0,51

Soft drink 0,51

Smoothie - incl: milk

Froothie - Lactose free, vegan

Iced water 11

Orange juice 11

SAVORY, orders by 2 p.m. the day before
Small savory of the day

Savory cocktail bite

Savory bun of the day

Rye bread of the day

Open sandwich of the day

Croissant with filling of the day

Croissant (natural)

Baguette of the day

Artesan bread of the day

SWEET, orders by 2 p.m. the day before
Small sweet of the day

Sweet cocktail bite

Biscuits 3pcs.

Chocolate candies 3 pieces

Macarons

Petit fours

Sweet bun of the day

Sweet pie of the day

Fancy cake of the day

FRUITS etc., orders by 2 p.m. the day before
Fresh sliced fruits 120g/person

A bag of nuts

Protein bar

Elovena biscuit

Valid 2024

vat 0%

3,64€
2,81€
3,64€
3,64€
3,64€
3,64
2,54€
10,18€

4,65€
3,60€
5,79€
5,79€
5,79€
5,79€
3,40€
7,81€
7,81€

4,39€
3,60€
2,46€
2,28€
2,81€
2,81€
3,95€
4,39€
6,84€

4,82€
4,04€
4,04€
4,04€

vat 14%

4,15€
3,20€
4,15€
4,15€
4,15€
4,15€
2,90€
11,60€

5,30€
4,10€
6,60€
6,60€
6,60€
6,60€
3,90€
8,90€
8,90€

5,00€
4,10€
2,80€
2,60€
3,20€
3,20€
4,50€
5,00€
7,80€

5,50€
4,60€
4,60€
4,60€



MEETING PACKAGES, orders by 2 p.m. the day before

JUST COFFEE savory 10,60€ 9,30€
incl: coffee/tea/iced water & savory bun of the day

JUST COFFEE SWEET 8,60€ 7,54€
incl: coffee/tea/iced water & sweet bun of the day

FULL DAY MEETING PACKAGE 28,25€ 32,20€

incl: coffee/tea/iced water & savory bun of the day
lunch ticket for restaurant buffet
coffee/tea/iced water & sweet bun of the day

LAYER CAKES, orders before 3 working days

Layer cake for 10 persons 44,73€ 51,00€
Layer cake for 15 persons 61,40€ 70,00€
Layer cake for 20 persons 76,32€ 87,00€
Layer cake for 25 persons 92,11€ 105,00€
Layer cake for 30 persons 107,02€ 122,00€
BREAKFAST, orders before 3 working days

Easy start (min 5 pers.) 13,16€ 15,00€
Bread/croissant, ham, cheese, greens, yoghurt, juice and coffee/tea

Breakfast buffet (min 10 pers.) 20,53€ 23,40€

Bread/croissant, jam, eqgg (fried or scrambled), ham, cheese, greens, juice and coffee/tea

SALADS, orders before 3 working days

Portion of salad on the plate 19,47€ 22,20€
Salad Buffet with 2 salad options 26,67€ 30,40€
Salad Buffet with 3 salad options 33,47€ 38,16€
LUNCH OPTIONS, orders before 3 working days

Lunch ticket for Restaurant buffet 12,28€ 14,00€
Day's lunch, served from buffet 21,84€ 24,90€
incl: green salad, bread, main course

Working Lunch buffet, Basic 35,61€ 40,60€
incl: starter, bread, main course

Working Lunch buffet, Special 41,75€ 47,60€
incl: starter, bread, main course, dessert, coffee/tea

A’la Carte, Basic 47,54€ 50,54€
incl: starter, bread, main course

A’la Carte, Special 57,54€ 65,60€

incl: starter, bread, main course, dessert, coffee/tea

DELIVERY AND SERVING FEES

Delivery on Office, when delivery outside of Kara 7 15,00€ 18,60€
Express order fee for after 2 p.m. the day before 10,32€ 12,80€
Express fee for same day coffee orders 14,11€ 17,50€
Express fee for same day lunch orders 24,04€ 29,80€
Service fee per hour, during normal openin hours 31,61€ 39,20€
(8amtill 21 p.m)

Service fee per hour, after opening hours 46,46€ 57,61€
Netaxept online payment fee 17,74€ 22,00€

Orders for 50 person or more, before 5 working days

2(2)



