

NokiaOne restaurant Meetings and Catering Catalog Valid 2024

	vat 0%	vat 14%
BEVERAGES, orders by 2 p.m. the day before	2 (4 C	4 1 5 0
Coffee or tea, includes iced water	3,64€	4,15€ 2,20,0
Spring water 0,51	2,81€	3,20€
Mineral water 0,51	3,64€	4,15€
Soft drink 0,51	3,64€	4,15€
Smoothie - incl: milk	3,64€	4,15€
Froothie - Lactose free, vegan	3,64	4,15€
Iced water 11	2,54€	2,90€
Orange juice 11	10,18€	11,60€
SAVORY, orders by 2 p.m. the day before		
Small savory of the day	4,65€	5,30€
Savory cocktail bite	3,60€	4,10€
Savory bun of the day	5,79€	6,60€
Rye bread of the day	5,79€	6,60€
Open sandwich of the day	5,79€	6,60€
Croissant with filling of the day	5,79€	6,60€
Croissant (natural)	3,40€	3,90€
Baguette of the day	7,81€	8,90€
Artesan bread of the day	7,81€	8,90€
SWEET, orders by 2 p.m. the day before		
Small sweet of the day	4,39€	5,00€
Sweet cocktail bite	3,60€	4,10€
Biscuits 3pcs.	2,46€	2,80€
Chocolate candies 3 pieces	2,28€	2,60€
Macarons	2,81€	3,20€
Petit fours	2,81€	3,20€
Sweet bun of the day	3,95€	4,50€
Sweet pie of the day	4,39€	5,00€
Fancy cake of the day	6,84€	7,80€
FRUITS etc., orders by 2 p.m. the day before		
Fresh sliced fruits 120g/person	4,82€	5,50€
A bag of nuts	4,02€ 4,04€	5,50€ 4,60€
Protein bar	4,04€ 4,04€	4,60€ 4,60€
Elovena biscuit		-
EIUVEIIA DISCUIL	4,04€	4,60€

MEETING PACKAGES, orders by 2 p.m. the day before		
JUST COFFEE savory	10,60€	9,30€
incl: coffee/tea/iced water & savory bun of the day		
JUST COFFEE SWEET	8,60€	7,54€
incl: coffee/tea/iced water & sweet bun of the day FULL DAY MEETING PACKAGE	28,25€	32,20€
incl: coffee/tea/iced water & savory bun of the day	20,230	52,200
lunch ticket for restaurant buffet		
coffee/tea/iced water & sweet bun of the day		
LAYER CAKES, orders before 3 working days		
Layer cake for 10 persons	44,73€	51,00€
Layer cake for 15 persons	61,40€	70,00€
Layer cake for 20 persons	76,32€	87,00€
Layer cake for 25 persons	92,11€	105,00€
Layer cake for 30 persons	107,02€	122,00€
BREAKFAST, orders before 3 working days		
Easy start (min 5 pers.)	13,16€	15,00€
Bread/croissant, ham, cheese, greens, yoghurt, juice and coffee/tea		,
Breakfast buffet (min 10 pers.)	20,53€	23,40€
Bread/croissant, jam, egg (fried or scrambled), ham, cheese, greens, ju	ice and coffee,	/tea
SALADS, orders before 3 working days		
Portion of salad on the plate	19,47€	22,20€
Salad Buffet with 2 salad options	26,67€	22,20€ 30,40€
Salad Buffet with 3 salad options	33,47€	38,16€
LUNCH OPTIONS, orders before 3 working days		
Lunch ticket for Restaurant buffet	12,28€	14,00€
Day's lunch, served from buffet	12,20C 21,84€	11,00€ 24,90€
incl: green salad, bread, main course	21,010	21,900
Working Lunch buffet, Basic	35,61€	40,60€
incl: starter, bread, main course	00,010	10,000
Working Lunch buffet, Special	41,75€	47,60€
incl: starter, bread, main course, dessert, coffee/tea	,	
A'la Carte, Basic	47,54€	50,54€
incl: starter, bread, main course		
A'la Carte, Special	57,54€	65,60€
incl: starter, bread, main course, dessert, coffee/tea		
DELIVERY AND SERVING FEES		
Delivery on Office, when delivery outside of Kara 7	15,00€	18,60€
Express order fee for after 2 p.m. the day before	10,32€	12,80€
Express fee for same day coffee orders	14,11€	17,50€
Express fee for same day lunch orders	24,04€	29,80€
Service fee per hour, during normal openin hours	31,61€	39,20€
(8 a.m till 21 p.m)		
Service fee per hour, after opening hours	46,46€	57,61€
Netaxept online payment fee	17,74€	22,00€

Orders for 50 person or more, before 5 working days